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ItemNo

54182

54213

54214

54215

54216

54217

54188

33441

33431

52255

41474

41509

33949

54218

52262

34243

54191

54192

54193

54194

54195

54196

54219

54220

54221

54222

54223

54224

33454

54225

41457

41458

34255

52256

43096

43307

42472

33427

41517

54226

33455

43074

52803

54227

54228

54205

54229

54230

54231

43109

43110

54209

54232

54233

54211

54234

Description

Left Side Grill

Rear panel

Back Cover

Front grill

Inner roof

Night blind

Electrical box

Light Switch (Green)

Power Switch (Red)

Thermostat

Temperature sensor

Power cord

Power supply

Fan plate

Fan

Fan mesh

Right (left) side

Side glass

Glass clamp

Shelf bracket 1

Shelf bracket 2

Shelf bracket 3

Perforated back panel

Bottom Shelf

Inlet perforation

Top shelf 1

Middle shelf 2

Bottom shelf 3

Compressor

External Roof

Drain filter

Pressostat

Condensate box heater

Water level sensor

Condensate box

Evaporator fan motor

Condenser fan mesh

Foot M12

Propeller of condenser

LED strip

Condenser

DRAIN FUNNEL

Siphon

PVC elbow

PVC pipe

UZ-37 clamp

Evaporator

Bottom profile

Upper profile

Price strip LS

Plexiglass stoppers

Price strip

Honeycomb

Condenser filter

Rear Spacer

Bumper
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